

PLANT
PERFECT®

P R E S E N T S

vegan salad dressing



Classic American favorites – with the same great taste, texture and flavor, without the high cholesterol or dairy allergies.

PLANT PERFECT® aims to be the fastest growing provider of culinarily evolved plant-based cuisine, providing excellent nutrition with unprecedented performance. We create our products with flavor and functionality first. Learn more at www.eatplantperfect.com





In our house,
flavor rules.



CERTIFIED
NON-GMO



CHOLESTEROL
FREE



GLUTEN
FREE



ALWAYS
VEGAN



NO PALM OIL



EDTA
FREE



CERTIFIED
KOSHER



CERTIFIED
PLANT-BASED



Nutrition Facts

About 8 servings per container
Serving size 2 Tbsp (30g)

Amount per serving
Calories 140

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 15g 19%

Saturated Fat 1.5g 8%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 250mg 11%

Total Carbohydrate 2g 1%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 1g

Includes 1g Added Sugars 2%

Protein 0g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 0mg 0%

Iron 0mg 0%

Potassium 0mg 0%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



Nutrition Facts

About 8 servings per container
Serving size 2 Tbsp (30g)

Amount per serving
Calories 140

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 16g 21%

Saturated Fat 1.5g 8%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 240mg 10%

Total Carbohydrate 1g 0%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 1g

Includes 1g Added Sugars 2%

Protein 0g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 0mg 0%

Iron 0mg 0%

Potassium 0mg 0%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS:

Sunflower Oil, Filtered Water, Organic Distilled White Vinegar, Organic Sugar, Sea Salt, Organic Soy Powder, Organic Apple Cider Vinegar, Natural Flavor, Onion, Garlic, Chipotle, Modified Corn Starch, Black Pepper, Yeast Extract, Xanthan Gum, Organic Mustard Flour, Chives, Celery Seed, Parsley, Red Pepper, Mustard Oil
Contains: Soy

INGREDIENTS:

Sunflower Oil, Filtered Water, Organic Distilled White Vinegar, Organic Cider Vinegar, Organic Sugar, Sea Salt, Organic Soy Powder, Natural Flavor, Modified Corn Starch Garlic, Onion, Lime Granules, Organic Lime Concentrate, Black Pepper, Xanthan Gum, Cilantro, Cilantro Oleoresin, Lime Oil, Mustard Oil
Contains: Soy

CASE PACK	PRODUCT	ITEM UPC	ITEM SIZE	SHELF LIFE	SRP
12	Chipotle Ranch Dressing	611355571543	8 oz	12 months	6.47
12	Cilantro Lime Dressing	611355571598	8 oz	12 months	6.47





In our house,
flavor rules.



CERTIFIED
NON-GMO



CHOLESTEROL
FREE



GLUTEN
FREE



ALWAYS
VEGAN



NO PALM OIL



EDTA
FREE



CERTIFIED
KOSHER



CERTIFIED
PLANT-BASED



Nutrition Facts

About 8 servings per container
Serving size 2 Tbsp (30g)

Amount per serving	
Calories	130
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 15g	19%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 250mg	11%
Total Carbohydrate 1g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 0g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



Nutrition Facts

About 8 servings per container
Serving size 2 Tbsp (30g)

Amount per serving	
Calories	140
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 15g	19%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 250mg	11%
Total Carbohydrate 2g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	2%
Protein 0g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS:

Sunflower Oil, Filtered Water, Organic Distilled White Vinegar, Sea Salt, Organic Soy Powder, Organic Sugar, Natural Flavor, Organic Garlic, Modified Corn Starch, Organic Red Bell Pepper, Onion, Organic Oregano, Xanthan Gum, Black Pepper, Organic Basil, Red Pepper, Mustard Oil **Contains: Soy**

INGREDIENTS:

Sunflower Oil, Filtered Water, Organic Distilled White Vinegar, Organic Sugar, Sea Salt, Organic Soy Powder, Natural Flavor, Organic Garlic, Modified Corn Starch, Organic Onion, Organic Black Pepper, Organic Tarragon, Xanthan Gum, Organic Basil, Parsley, Mustard Oil **Contains: Soy**

CASE PACK	PRODUCT	ITEM UPC	ITEM SIZE	SHELF LIFE	SRP
12	Creamy Italian Dressing	611355571567	8 oz	12 months	6.47
12	Green Goddess Dressing	611355571581	8 oz	12 months	6.47





In our house,
flavor rules.



CERTIFIED
NON-GMO



CHOLESTEROL
FREE



GLUTEN
FREE



ALWAYS
VEGAN



NO PALM OIL



EDTA
FREE



CERTIFIED
KOSHER



CERTIFIED
PLANT-BASED



Nutrition Facts

About 8 servings per container
Serving size 2 Tbsp (30g)

Amount per serving
Calories 140

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 15g	19%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 180mg	8%
Total Carbohydrate 2g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	2%

Protein 0g

Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



Nutrition Facts

About 8 servings per container
Serving size 2 Tbsp (30g)

Amount per serving
Calories 130

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 14g	18%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 230mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 2g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	2%

Protein 0g

Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS:

Sunflower Oil, Filtered Water, Organic Apple Cider Vinegar, Organic Sugar, Organic Distilled White Vinegar, Organic Soy Powder, Sea Salt, Natural Flavor, Onion, Garlic, Modified Corn Starch, Phosphoric Acid, Black Pepper, Yeast Extract, Xanthan Gum, Organic Mustard Flour, Chives, Ground Celery, Parsley, Mustard Oil **Contains: Soy**

INGREDIENTS:

Sunflower Oil, Filtered Water, Organic Stoneground Mustard (Organic Distilled Vinegar, Water, Organic Mustard Seed, Sea Salt, Organic Spices), Garlic Puree (Garlic, Citric Acid, Ascorbic Acid), Organic Sugar, Tamari (Water, Soybeans, Salt, Sugar), Organic Distilled Vinegar, Organic Soy Powder, Sea Salt, Natural Flavor, Modified Corn Starch, Red Wine Vinegar, Yeast Extract, Phosphoric Acid, Black Pepper, Organic Mustard Flour, Xanthan Gum, Garlic, Red Pepper, Turmeric, Mustard Oil **Contains: Soy**

CASE PACK	PRODUCT	ITEM UPC	ITEM SIZE	SHELF LIFE	SRP
12	Vegan Ranch Dressing	611355571499	8 oz	12 months	6.47
12	Vegan Caesar Dressing	611355571505	8 oz	12 months	6.47



PLANT PERFECT® PRESENTS *vegan mayo*

A Classic Condiment - same great taste, texture and flavor without the high cholesterol or allergies to eggs.

PLANT PERFECT® aims to be the fastest growing provider of culinarily evolved plant-based cuisine, providing excellent nutrition with unprecedented performance. Our products are created by chefs who put flavor and functionality first! Learn more at www.eatplantperfect.com.



800.893.0864



Info@pivotalfoods.com
eatplantperfect.com



In our house,
flavor rules.



NO GENETICALLY
MODIFIED INGREDIENTS



CHOLESTEROL
FREE



GLUTEN
FREE



ALWAYS
VEGAN



NO PALM OIL
EVER



EDTA
FREE



CERTIFIED
KOSHER



Nutrition Facts

About 24 servings per container
Serving Size 1 Tbsp (15g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 90

% DV*

Total Fat 10g 13%

Saturated Fat 1g 5%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 100mg 4%

Total Carbohydrate 0g 0%

Protein 0g 0%

Not a significant source of dietary fiber, total sugars, added sugars, vitamin D, calcium, iron, and potassium.

* %DV = %Daily Value



INGREDIENTS (NON-GMO): Organic Canola Oil, Filtered Water, Organic Distilled White Vinegar, Organic Soy Powder, Sea Salt, Organic Sugar, Organic Apple Cider Vinegar, Organic Inactive Yeast, Modified Corn Starch, Organic Mustard Flour, Xanthan Gum, Mustard Oil. **Contains Soy**

CASE PACK	PRODUCT	ITEM UPC	ITEM SIZE (OZ)	SHELF LIFE	SRP
6	Vegan Mayo	6-11355-57157-4	12oz glass jar	12 months	5.99



800.893.0864



Info@pivotalfoods.com
eatplantperfect.com